| Filing Fee: | \$100.00 For Each Partner |
|-------------|---------------------------|
| _ | Not to Exceed \$2,500.00 |

| ID Number: | 128536 |
|------------|--------|
| | |



STATE OF RHODE ISLAND AND PROVIDENCE PLANTATIONS

Office of the Secretary of State Corporations Division 100 North Main Street Providence, Rhode Island 02903-1335

LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP

APPLICATION FOR

| REGISTE | ERED LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP |
|--|--|
| Pursuant to the provisions of Section 7- partnership hereby applies to become a sland and for that purpose submits the f | 12-56 of the General Laws of Rhode Island, 1956, as amended, the undersigned or continue as a Registered Limited Liability Partnership in the state of Rhode ollowing statement: |
| | (Check one box only) |
| | New <u>or</u> ✓ Renewal |
| I. The name of the Registered Limited L | Liability Partnership is: |
| Syner, Cavallaro & Cabral, LLP | |
| (The name must include the words "regis letters of its name.) | stered limited liability partnership" or the abbreviation "L.L.P." or "LLP" as the last words or |
| 2. The address of its principal office is: | |
| 35 Sockanosset Crossroad, Suite | 6, Cranston, RI 02920 |
| | s not located in this state, the address of a registered office and the name and vice of process in the state of Rhode Island which a partnership shall be required |
| 4. The names and addresses of all resid | dent partners: |
| <u>Name</u> | Residence Address |
| David J. Syner | 21 Crocus Drive, Cranston, RI 02920 |
| Joseph V. Cavallaro | 47 Pinewood Drive, North Providence, RI 02904 |
| Gregory Cabral | 120 Mohawk Drive, Fall River, MA 02790 |
| (If more sp | pace is required, please list on separate attachment) |

DEC 05 2005 By KMC (83747

Form No. 500 Revised: 07/05

| | ess records of the partnership are maintained; or, if more than one location for business principal place of business of the partnership: |
|--|---|
| 35 Sockanosset Crossroad, | Suite 6, Cranston, RI 02920 |
| | ss in which the partnership is engaged: ng, tax and consulting services. |
| 7. This application has been exec execute an application. | uted by a majority in interest of the partners or by one (1) or more partners authorized to Under penalty of perjury, I/we declare and affirm that I/we have examined this Application for Registered Limited Liability Partnership, including any accompanying attachments, and that all statements |
| - 1/20/ | contained herein are true and correct. Syner, Cavallaro & Cabral, LLP |
| Date: <u> </u> | By: Print Exact Name of Partnership Making Application By: David J. Syner By: Joseph V. Cavallaro By: Gregory Cabial By: |